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Award Notification 
Noble Drilling Services (Canada) 

 
NRA-9848-DA-2 – Supply of PPE, Fire and Safety Supplies 

 

Source Atlantic Limited 
14 Akerley Blvd  
Dartmouth, NS B3B 1J3  
Phone: 902-221-1455 
Attention: Natalie Justason 
Justason.Natalie@sourceatlantic.ca  
 

East Coast Offshore Supply 
1951 Sackville Drive 
Middle Sackville, NS B4E 3B5 
Phone: 902-481-3325 | Fax: 902-452-1467 
Attention: Matt Lovasi 
matt@ecosl.ca  
 

Acklands-Grainger 
210 John Savage Dr 
Dartmouth, NS B3B OC9 
Phone: 866-762-3305 
Attention: Gregory Falcioni 
FalcioniG@agi.ca 

 

Atlantic Oilfield & Industrial Supply 
5 Notting Court 
Dartmouth, NS B3B 1N2 
Phone: 902-463-5800 | Fax: 902-463-5595 
Attention: Bill Wilson 
bwilson@atlanticoilfield.com 
 

Spartan Industrial Marine Division / Stellar 
Industrial Supply (Hercules SLR) 
120 Thornhill Drive 
Dartmouth, NS BSB 1S3  
Phone: 902-468-1202 | Fax: 902-468-3077 
Attention: Leane Boyle 
lboyle@stellarindustrial.ca 
 

K D Pratt 
21 Frazee Ave 
Dartmouth, NS B3B 1Z4 
Phone: 902-480-3032 | Cell: 902-237-4247 
Attention: Luke Macdonald 
Luke.macdonald@kdpratt.com 
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